
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Sprout 0.00 0 0NQNeilson 0.002 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Paddy 39.47 7 33NQKobilinski 0.0010 24045 26 02,6,7,8,10

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0ABSWalter 0.003 12209 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luna 0.00 0 0AISBogert 0.005 16030 0 0

Brightlee 28.81 01 63QPicard 0.004 16029 63 04,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kali 32.60 01 60QRusso 0.006 20035 60 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Spirit 41.15 9 17NQMinardi 0.007 20038 8 01,3,6,7

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Pivo 28.47 0 43NQCannerelli 0.008 24039 43 01,3,5,7,8,9,10

Dreamer 0.00 0 0NQDoerer 0.009 24040 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zephyr 43.56 8 55NQAngle 0.003 12027 47 02,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Keen 33.18 11 76QDattoma 0.008 20226 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mattie 36.04 42 71QGereg 0.006 20155 67 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 47.25 15 67NQHanlon 0.004 20034 52 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Tag 39.04 7 38NQValente 0.005 20147 31 02,5,6,7,8,10

Matrix 42.89 10 29NQWeissberg 0.007 20221 19 04,2,6,7,10

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.009 24185 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buster 35.64 0 4NQSoccodato 0.005 08206 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Plop 36.24 1 6NQTopol 0.0010 12208 5 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cadence 37.10 51 68QMcLoughlin 0.0032 20216 63 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rosy 44.33 12 35NQHalperin 0.0033 20225 23 02,4,5,6,8,10
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jasmine 31.84 01 65QKobilinski 0.0039 24230 65 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Heaven 39.64 7 66NQFitzgerald 0.0040 24231 59 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Patrick 39.07 7 34NQAmbrogi 0.0041 24232 27 01,4,5,6,8,10

Rhyze 35.44 3 46NQTurner 0.0042 24235 43 06,4,5,6,7,8,10

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buzz 29.51 01 66QMatthews 0.003 08085 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Maybelle 38.70 02 66QPoe 0.004 08097 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brazen 38.14 03 64QThompson 0.002 08084 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Patches 30.89 01 66QDujardin 0.008 12103 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Misha 28.15 0 2NQOvnicek 0.009 12107 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ferris B. 33.08 01 77QStevenson 0.0015 16126 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Guy 31.00 02 76QBrazeil 0.0016 16128 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Poof 37.98 23 78QFeldman 0.0017 16132 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shelby 22.17 04 74QSparrow 0.0019 16212 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remus 26.80 0 5NQStevenson 0.0018 16139 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nemesis 30.55 01 75QThompson 0.0021 20142 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kipper 26.49 02 74QCarson 0.0022 20144 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 28.53 03 74QTeramoto 0.0030 20176 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 34.06 24 69QKnapp-Cook 0.0023 20148 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Pepsi 36.22 4 64QLechner 0.0025 20156 60 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Drew 26.30 0 6NQHalperin 0.0024 20149 6 06

Phil 25.53 0 2NQSalerno 0.0026 20162 2 02

Tag 28.99 0 49NQLechner 0.0027 20167 49 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10

Karat 32.18 0 3NQHaynes 0.0029 20175 3 03

Ella 36.84 4 59NQMcLoughlin 0.0031 20223 55 04,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0028 20173 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 30.15 01 77QHooper 0.0034 24180 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mason 26.07 02 74QCasapello 0.0036 24182 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hobie 29.17 03 74QRybak 0.0038 24196 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Smitten 25.88 0 50NQMulligan 0.0037 24195 50 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10

Chester 0.00 0 0ABSGarcia 0.0035 24181 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Riot 0.00 0 0NQHill 0.0043 24C198 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Geddy Lee 25.42 01 54QMasch 0.001 08019 54 04,5,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Toby 48.49 7 23NQScheiner 0.001 04002 16 01,5,7,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Truffles 44.80 61 66QKoebler 0.002 12005 60 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Puppa Monkey 0.00 0 0NQLevien 0.007 12202 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jewels 33.90 0 2NQKoebler 0.0020 20008 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Owen 36.10 0 54NQKowal 0.001 08055 54 01,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Clash 38.28 01 79QHunter 0.006 12059 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Allie 28.04 01 77QTurner 0.0011 16061 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Molly 44.25 9 1NQBecker 0.0012 16062 -8 01

Annie Fenway 29.25 0 57NQCarson 0.0013 16072 57 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Wedgie 27.72 0 4NQTopol 0.0014 16203 4 04
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